BNCYT-1S2S24-M8N-LF
LEADFREE
RoHS Compliant
BNCYT-1S2S24-M8N
BNCYT-1S2S24-M8N
Specification:
1. Usage: camera or monitor side
2. Connector for camera/monitor: BNC Male pigtail
3.Connector for the wires: screw terminal
4. Wire Required
    UTP Wire Cable:  24 AWG solid copper twisted pair wire, Cat.5 or better
5. UTP Cable Transmit Video Distance: Cat.5 Color / 300 Meters
6. Frequency response:  DC to 6.5 MHz
7. Attenuation: 75 ohm to 100 ohm about 0.4 dB
8. Impedance: Coax Cable - 75 ohm, UTP Cable - 100 ohm
9. Coax Cable: Unbalanced, 75 ohm
10. UTP Cable: Balanced, 100 ohm
11. Environment required : Operating temp. 0 to 65° C
12. Storage temp :  -22 to 85°C
BNC male pigtail to screw terminal
Video Through Cat5 Cable - Passive Balun
Si
ng
na
l
4
In
/O
ut
2
5
 m
m
38 mm202 mm
2
5
.3
 m
m
25 mm
PASSIVE BALUN
MADE IN TAIWAN
VIDEO ONLY